DEL ROSARIO, mort-
gagor, with residence and postal address at Lot 22, Block 5, 
Greenmark Homes, Barangay Malagasang II-A, Imus, Cavite 
and/or 200 Private Road, Hulo, Mandaluyong City 1550 to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of July 02, 2024 
amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS and 62 /100 (Php740,420.62), 
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty charges but 
excluding attorney's fees, sheriff's fees, and all other charges 
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff 
IV will sell at public auction on OCTOBER 22, 2024 at 10:00

[...]

BANARES, mortgagor, with residence 
and postal address at Blk. 22 Lot 18 Ph. 5, Cityhomes Lang-
kaan II, Dasmariñas, Cavite and/or Lot 10 Blk. 8 Greenplace 
Homes, Annex B, Malagasang, Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of June 25, 2024 amounts 
to SIX HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
TWENTY SEVEN PESOS and 90/100 (Php 690,327.90), 
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty charges 
but excluding attorney's fees, sheriff's fees, and all other 
charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the under-
signed Sheriff IV will sell at public auction on OCTOBER 22, 
2024 at 10:00 a.m.